
Undergrad Graduate TCU Total

Male

Female 59%

41%

5,560

3,885

58%

42%

850

623

59%

41%

6,410

4,508

Demographics

Full-time

Part-time 3%

97%

283

9,162

10%

90%

149

1,324

4%

96%

432

10,486

Minority

Nonresident 5%

25%

475

2,333

7%

23%

99

336

5%

24%

574

2,669

Undergrad

Graduate

TCU Total 100%

13%

87%

10,918

1,473

9,445

Headcount

10,782

1,521

9,261

F.T.E.*

First-Year Transfer

Male

Female 60%

40%

1,310

884

57%

43%

282

209

Demographics

Minority

Nonresident 5%

23%

108

510

7%

39%

33

192

Students

Baccalaureate
Entering First-Year and Transfer

Texas

Out-of-State

Foreign

Unknown 0%

5%

45%

50%

13

475

4,241

4,716

0%

7%

15%

78%

2

99

227

1,145

0%

5%

41%

54%

15

574

4,468

5,861

Texas

Out-of-State

Foreign

Unknown 0%

5%

55%

40%

5

108

1,208

873

0%

7%

20%

73%

2

33

99

357

First-Year

Transfer 491

2,194

Undergrad Graduate TCU Total

Liberal Arts

Business

Communication

Education

Fine Arts

Nursing & Health Sciences

Science & Engineering

Interdisciplinary Studies

Extended Education 0%

0%

19%

14%

9%

3%

13%

26%

16%

37

46

1,816

1,280

825

305

1,185

2,437

1,514

0%

9%

24%

5%

17%

2%

26%

16%

2

135

356

81

255

27

376

241

0%

0%

18%

15%

8%

5%

11%

26%

16%

37

48

1,951

1,636

906

560

1,212

2,813

1,755

150,781

11,872

138,909

Credit Hours

Faculty

Total Investments

$1,892,568K

Total Operating
Revenues

$521,239K

Financial

Tuition

Fees

Room

Board

Books/Supplies

Personal

Total Cost $64,384

$3,680

$950

$4,984

$7,820

$90

$46,860

Cost of Attendance 2018-19

Total Headcount by College/School

 Freshmen Retained Fall 2017                              91%

Degrees Awarded
2017-18

Bachelor's

Master's

Doctorate 4%

18%

78%

104

466

2,028

Undergrads Living on Campus 50%

* F.T.E. (Full Time Equivalent) formula available in Fa..

Within 4 years

Within 5 years

Within 6 years 82.6%

81.4%

69.2%

Graduation Rates
Fall 2012 Cohort

Full-time Faculty 698

Female 48%336

Minority 15%107

Tenure 48%335

Terminal Degree 86%601

Part-time Faculty 343

www.ir.tcu.eduInstitutional Research 10050 (9/5/18)

Quick Reference Fall 2018

<1% <1% <1%

<1%

<1%

<1% <1%

(Excludes 42 Graduate Teaching Assistants)


