Quick Reference Fall 2018

Students

	Headcount		F.T.E.*	Credit Hours
Undergrad	9,445	87%	9,261	138,909
Graduate	1,473	13%	1,521	11,872
TCU Total	10,918	100%	10,782	150,781

* F.T.E. (Full Time Equivalent) formula available in Fa..

Demographics

	Undergrad		Graduate		TCU Total	
Male	3,885	41%	623	42%	4,508	41%
Female	5,560	59%	850	58%	6,410	59%
Full-time	9,162	97%	1,324	90%	10,486	96%
Part-time	283	3%	149	10%	432	4%
Minority	2,333	25%	336	23%	2,669	24%
Nonresident	475	5%	99	7%	574	5%
Texas	4,716	50%	1,145	78%	5,861	54%
Out-of-State	4,241	45%	227	15%	4,468	41%
Foreign	475	5%	99	7%	574	5%
Unknown	13	<1%	2	<1%	15	<1%

Freshmen Retained Fall 2017

Undergrads Living on Campus 50%

Baccalaureate Entering First-Year and Transfer

First-Year	2,194
Transfer	491

Demographics

	First-	Year	Transfer	
Male	884	40%	209	43%
Female	1,310	60%	282	57%
Minority	510	23%	192	39%
Nonresident	108	5%	33	7%
Texas	873	40%	357	73%
Out-of-State	1,208	55%	99	20%
Foreign	108	5%	33	7%
Unknown	5	0%	2	<1%

Degrees Awarded 2017-18

Bachelor's	2,028	78%
Master's	466	18%
Doctorate	104	4%

Graduation Rates Fall 2012 Cohort

Within 4 years	69.2%
Within 5 years	81.4%
Within 6 years	82.6%

Total Headcount by College/School

	Underg	grad	Gradı	ıate	TCU T	otal
Liberal Arts	1,514	16%	241	16%	1,755	16%
Business	2,437	26%	376	26%	2,813	26%
Communication	1,185	13%	27	2%	1,212	11%
Education	305	3%	255	17%	560	5%
Fine Arts	825	9%	81	5%	906	8%
Nursing & Health Sciences	1,280	14%	356	24%	1,636	15%
Science & Engineering	1,816	19%	135	9%	1,951	18%
Interdisciplinary Studies	46	<1%	2	0%	48	0%
Extended Education	37	<1%			37	<1%

Faculty

91%

Full-time Faculty		698
Female	336	48%
Minority	107	15%
Tenure	335	48%
Terminal Degree	601	86%
Part-time Faculty	(Excludes 42 Graduate Teaching Assistants)	343

Financial

Cost of Attendance 2018-19

Tuition	\$46,860
Fees	\$90
Room	\$7,820
Board	\$4,984
Books/Supplies	\$950
Personal	\$3,680
Total Cost	\$64,384

Total Operating Revenues

\$521,239K

Total Investments

\$1,892,568K